
MEET DIRECTOR / ADMINISTRATOR AREA

ICON KEY: DII Provo DII Auto NAIA B

DATE: 12/02/17 LOCATION: Tiffin-Heminger Center - Tiffin, OH

Men's Results     EVENTS: 60 | 200 | 300 | 400 | 500 | 600 | 800 | Mile | 3000 | 60H | 4x4 | HJ | PV | LJ | TJ | SP | WT

Men's 60 Meters

Tiffin Alumni Open

Top↑

60 Meters Finals
PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE

1. Archer, Brenden FR-1 Ashland 6.94 -
2. Phillips, Channing FR-1 Ashland 7.04 -
3. Ervin III, James FR-1 Heidelberg 7.16 -
4. Taylor, Aymir SR-4 Kentucky State 7.20 -
5. Robinson, Troy Unattached 7.22 -

Clever, Derris SO-2 Madonna FS -
Pringle, Myles JR-3 Ashland DNS -
Richardson , Kaiwan FR-1 Madonna DNS -

60 Meters Preliminaries
PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME HEAT(PL)

1. Pringle, Myles JR-3 Ashland 6.89 1(1)
2. Clever, Derris SO-2 Madonna 6.98 3(1)
3. Archer, Brenden FR-1 Ashland 7.03 6(1)
4. Phillips, Channing FR-1 Ashland 7.05 6(2)
5. Richardson , Kaiwan FR-1 Madonna 7.08 1(2)
6. Taylor, Aymir SR-4 Kentucky State 7.10 2(1)
7. Murray, Paul SO-2 Ashland 7.19 2(2)
8. Ervin III, James FR-1 Heidelberg 7.19 5(1)
9. Givens, Adrian FR-1 Tiffin 7.20 2(3)
10. Cannon, Calvin FR-1 Madonna 7.25 1(3)
11. King, Jaden FR-1 Lake Erie 7.27 6(3)
12. Febus, Cwinn SO-2 Otterbein 7.27 5(2)
13. Duke, Jared Toledo Club 7.27 3(2)
14. Robinson, Troy Unattached 7.33 4(1)
15. Hightower, AJ FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 7.34 3(3)
16. Beltz, Ryan FR-1 Madonna 7.36 2(4)
17. Kyser, Wade JR-3 Cedarville 7.38 1(4)
18. Patrick, Vershawn FR-1 Madonna 7.39 4(2)
18. Hankins, Chris FR-1 Unattached 7.39 3(4)
20. Duffy, Sean FR-1 Madonna 7.39 1(5)
21. Boxer, Joshua JR-3 Cedarville 7.47 2(5)
22. Amsden, David FR-1 Ashland 7.52 6(4)
23. Knaub, Adam SO-2 Wilmington (Ohio) 7.52 5(3)
24. Conlon, Mackenzie SO-2 Otterbein 7.53 4(3)
25. Futch, Montraveon FR-1 Kentucky State 7.58 1(6)
26. Crawford, William SO-2 Kentucky State 7.59 1(7)
27. Wynn, Kevin SR-4 Kentucky State 7.64 4(4)
28. Marchese, Chris SO-2 Madonna 7.69 6(5)
29. Boldt, Grant FR-1 Cedarville 7.70 2(6)
30. Montonio , Antonio FR-1 Madonna 7.78 4(5)
31. Crawford IV, Joseph Monroe College NY 8.02 6(6)
32. Smith, Michael JR-3 Wilmington (Ohio) 8.50 3(5)

Elliott, T.J. FR-1 Ashland DNS 6
Davis, Kaylon FR-1 Lake Erie DNS 6
Baumann, Andre JR-3 Cedarville DNS 4
Davis, Kedrick SO-2 Madonna DNS 4
TORRES, WILBERTO Unattached DNS 3
Payton, Davion Toledo Club DNS 3
Louis-Charles, Isaac FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) DNS 2
Ramsey, Kainnan FR-1 Ashland DNS 5
Cisse, Amadou SR-4 Madonna DNS 5
Lim, Abram FR-1 Lake Erie DNS 5
martin, frank Unattached DNS 5

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Pringle, Myles JR-3 Ashland 6.89
2. Richardson , Kaiwan FR-1 Madonna 7.08
3. Cannon, Calvin FR-1 Madonna 7.25
4. Kyser, Wade JR-3 Cedarville 7.38
5. Duffy, Sean FR-1 Madonna 7.39
6. Futch, Montraveon FR-1 Kentucky State 7.58
7. Crawford, William SO-2 Kentucky State 7.59

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Taylor, Aymir SR-4 Kentucky State 7.10
2. Murray, Paul SO-2 Ashland 7.19
3. Givens, Adrian FR-1 Tiffin 7.20
4. Beltz, Ryan FR-1 Madonna 7.36
5. Boxer, Joshua JR-3 Cedarville 7.47
6. Boldt, Grant FR-1 Cedarville 7.70

Louis-Charles, Isaac FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) DNS

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 3
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Clever, Derris SO-2 Madonna 6.98
2. Duke, Jared Toledo Club 7.27
3. Hightower, AJ FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 7.34
4. Hankins, Chris FR-1 Unattached 7.39

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 4
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Robinson, Troy Unattached 7.33
2. Patrick, Vershawn FR-1 Madonna 7.39
3. Conlon, Mackenzie SO-2 Otterbein 7.53
4. Wynn, Kevin SR-4 Kentucky State 7.64
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Men's 200 Meters

5. Smith, Michael JR-3 Wilmington (Ohio) 8.50
TORRES, WILBERTO Unattached DNS
Payton, Davion Toledo Club DNS

5. Montonio , Antonio FR-1 Madonna 7.78
Baumann, Andre JR-3 Cedarville DNS
Davis, Kedrick SO-2 Madonna DNS

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 5
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Ervin III, James FR-1 Heidelberg 7.19
2. Febus, Cwinn SO-2 Otterbein 7.27
3. Knaub, Adam SO-2 Wilmington (Ohio) 7.52

Ramsey, Kainnan FR-1 Ashland DNS
Cisse, Amadou SR-4 Madonna DNS
Lim, Abram FR-1 Lake Erie DNS
martin, frank Unattached DNS

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 6
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Archer, Brenden FR-1 Ashland 7.03
2. Phillips, Channing FR-1 Ashland 7.05
3. King, Jaden FR-1 Lake Erie 7.27
4. Amsden, David FR-1 Ashland 7.52
5. Marchese, Chris SO-2 Madonna 7.69
6. Crawford IV, Joseph Monroe College NY 8.02

Elliott, T.J. FR-1 Ashland DNS
Davis, Kaylon FR-1 Lake Erie DNS

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)

1. Richardson , Kaiwan FR-1 Madonna 22.53 - 2(1)
2. Boyd, Duane SR-4 Tiffin 22.64 - 1(1)
3. Baker, Jonte SO-2 Tiffin 23.00 - 2(2)
4. Duffy, Sean FR-1 Madonna 23.02 - 1(2)
5. Elson, Jr., Joseph SO-2 Lake Erie 23.10 - 3(1)
6. Hightower, AJ FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 23.21 - 6(1)
7. Febus, Cwinn SO-2 Otterbein 23.39 - 3(2)
8. Raven, Brian FR-1 Lake Erie 23.48 - 4(1)
9. Clever, Derris SO-2 Madonna 23.54 - 1(3)
10. Butcher, Caleb FR-1 Tiffin 23.61 - 8(1)
11. Jones, Dominic Unattached 23.82 - 5(1)
12. Robinson, Troy Unattached 23.84 - 2(3)
13. DeVaughn, Montrell FR-1 Lake Erie 24.00 - 3(3)
14. Sipes, Tanner SO-2 Otterbein 24.15 - 4(2)
15. Forney, Nathan SO-2 Otterbein 24.17 - 2(4)
16. Boxer, Joshua JR-3 Cedarville 24.21 - 1(4)
17. Patrick, Vershawn FR-1 Madonna 24.27 - 8(2)
18. Greene, Silas SR-4 Kentucky State 24.35 - 2(5)
19. Burnam, Miles JR-3 Otterbein 24.38 - 3(4)
20. Davis, Kedrick SO-2 Madonna 24.43 - 5(2)
21. Koch, Aaron SO-2 Wilmington (Ohio) 24.46 - 6(2)
22. Hankins, Chris FR-1 Unattached 24.49 - 3(5)
23. Knaub, Adam SO-2 Wilmington (Ohio) 24.57 - 6(3)
24. Futch, Montraveon FR-1 Kentucky State 24.64 - 7(1)
25. Shade, Brandon JR-3 Otterbein 24.65 - 4(3)
26. Duke, Jared Toledo Club 24.83 - 6(4)
27. Cannon, Calvin FR-1 Madonna 24.88 - 5(3)
28. Woods, Konnell FR-1 Lake Erie 24.94 - 4(4)
29. Beltz, Ryan FR-1 Madonna 25.38 - 2(6)
30. Marchese, Chris SO-2 Madonna 25.38 - 6(5)
31. Phillimore, Elliot JR-3 Wilmington (Ohio) 25.44 - 8(3)
32. Hayward, Nick FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 25.48 - 8(4)
33. Boldt, Grant FR-1 Cedarville 25.54 - 7(2)
34. Crawford, William SO-2 Kentucky State 25.83 - 7(3)
35. Payton, Davion Toledo Club 26.17 - 5(4)
36. Wynn, Kevin SR-4 Kentucky State 26.27 - 7(4)
37. Montonio , Antonio FR-1 Madonna 26.53 - 5(5)
38. Hooker, Ivan SR-4 Kentucky State 26.65 - 7(5)
39. Crawford IV, Joseph Monroe College NY 27.15 - 8(5)
40. Smith, Michael JR-3 Wilmington (Ohio) 27.79 - 7(6)
41. Bush, Cahlil JR-3 Kentucky State 28.56 - 8(6)

Cisse, Amadou SR-4 Madonna DNS - 6
Finley, Chris Unattached DNS - 3
martin, frank Unattached DNS - 1
King, Jaden FR-1 Lake Erie DNS - 4
Davis, Kaylon FR-1 Lake Erie DNS - 4
Baumann, Andre JR-3 Cedarville DNS - 5

200 Meters Section 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Boyd, Duane SR-4 Tiffin 22.64
2. Duffy, Sean FR-1 Madonna 23.02
3. Clever, Derris SO-2 Madonna 23.54
4. Boxer, Joshua JR-3 Cedarville 24.21

martin, frank Unattached DNS

200 Meters Section 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Richardson , Kaiwan FR-1 Madonna 22.53
2. Baker, Jonte SO-2 Tiffin 23.00
3. Robinson, Troy Unattached 23.84
4. Forney, Nathan SO-2 Otterbein 24.17
5. Greene, Silas SR-4 Kentucky State 24.35
6. Beltz, Ryan FR-1 Madonna 25.38

200 Meters Section 3
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Elson, Jr., Joseph SO-2 Lake Erie 23.10
2. Febus, Cwinn SO-2 Otterbein 23.39
3. DeVaughn, Montrell FR-1 Lake Erie 24.00
4. Burnam, Miles JR-3 Otterbein 24.38
5. Hankins, Chris FR-1 Unattached 24.49

Finley, Chris Unattached DNS

200 Meters Section 4
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Raven, Brian FR-1 Lake Erie 23.48
2. Sipes, Tanner SO-2 Otterbein 24.15
3. Shade, Brandon JR-3 Otterbein 24.65
4. Woods, Konnell FR-1 Lake Erie 24.94

King, Jaden FR-1 Lake Erie DNS
Davis, Kaylon FR-1 Lake Erie DNS

200 Meters Section 5
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Jones, Dominic Unattached 23.82
2. Davis, Kedrick SO-2 Madonna 24.43
3. Cannon, Calvin FR-1 Madonna 24.88
4. Payton, Davion Toledo Club 26.17
5. Montonio , Antonio FR-1 Madonna 26.53

Baumann, Andre JR-3 Cedarville DNS

200 Meters Section 6
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Hightower, AJ FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 23.21
2. Koch, Aaron SO-2 Wilmington (Ohio) 24.46
3. Knaub, Adam SO-2 Wilmington (Ohio) 24.57
4. Duke, Jared Toledo Club 24.83
5. Marchese, Chris SO-2 Madonna 25.38

Cisse, Amadou SR-4 Madonna DNS

200 Meters Section 7
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Futch, Montraveon FR-1 Kentucky State 24.64
2. Boldt, Grant FR-1 Cedarville 25.54
3. Crawford, William SO-2 Kentucky State 25.83
4. Wynn, Kevin SR-4 Kentucky State 26.27
5. Hooker, Ivan SR-4 Kentucky State 26.65
6. Smith, Michael JR-3 Wilmington (Ohio) 27.79

200 Meters Section 8
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Butcher, Caleb FR-1 Tiffin 23.61
2. Patrick, Vershawn FR-1 Madonna 24.27
3. Phillimore, Elliot JR-3 Wilmington (Ohio) 25.44
4. Hayward, Nick FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 25.48
5. Crawford IV, Joseph Monroe College NY 27.15
6. Bush, Cahlil JR-3 Kentucky State 28.56
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Men's 300 Meters

Men's 400 Meters

Men's 500 Meters

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)

1. Murray, Paul SO-2 Ashland 35.92 - 1(1)
2. Stoll, Dan SO-2 Heidelberg 35.94 - 2(1)
3. Archer, Brenden FR-1 Ashland 36.07 - 1(2)
4. Bernard, Josiah SR-4 Cedarville 36.76 - 2(2)
5. Lynn, Brandon FR-1 Tiffin 36.90 - 3(1)
6. Kyser, Wade JR-3 Cedarville 37.49 - 3(2)
7. Harris, Ryan FR-1 Tiffin 37.61 - 6(1)
8. Greenlee IV, Arthur SO-2 Ashland 37.85 - 1(3)
9. Coates, Thomas FR-1 Tiffin 38.13 - 5(1)
10. Conlon, Mackenzie SO-2 Otterbein 38.19 - 3(3)
11. Vaughn, James SO-2 Tiffin 38.62 - 6(2)
12. Chatman, Maurice FR-1 Tiffin 38.93 - 5(2)
13. Ferrario, Giorgio SO-2 Tiffin 38.96 - 5(3)
14. Amsden, David FR-1 Ashland 39.22 - 2(3)
15. Newell, Preston SO-2 Tiffin 40.46 - 6(3)
16. Montonio , Antonio FR-1 Madonna 40.73 - 4(1)
17. Moser, Mason SR-4 Cedarville 42.29 - 4(2)

Washington, Clayton FR-1 Tiffin DNS - 4
Payton, Davion Toledo Club DNS - 4

300 Meters Section 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Murray, Paul SO-2 Ashland 35.92
2. Archer, Brenden FR-1 Ashland 36.07
3. Greenlee IV, Arthur SO-2 Ashland 37.85

300 Meters Section 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Stoll, Dan SO-2 Heidelberg 35.94
2. Bernard, Josiah SR-4 Cedarville 36.76
3. Amsden, David FR-1 Ashland 39.22

300 Meters Section 3
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Lynn, Brandon FR-1 Tiffin 36.90
2. Kyser, Wade JR-3 Cedarville 37.49
3. Conlon, Mackenzie SO-2 Otterbein 38.19

300 Meters Section 4
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Montonio , Antonio FR-1 Madonna 40.73
2. Moser, Mason SR-4 Cedarville 42.29

Washington, Clayton FR-1 Tiffin DNS
Payton, Davion Toledo Club DNS

300 Meters Section 5
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Coates, Thomas FR-1 Tiffin 38.13
2. Chatman, Maurice FR-1 Tiffin 38.93
3. Ferrario, Giorgio SO-2 Tiffin 38.96

300 Meters Section 6
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Harris, Ryan FR-1 Tiffin 37.61
2. Vaughn, James SO-2 Tiffin 38.62
3. Newell, Preston SO-2 Tiffin 40.46

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)

1. Elson, Jr., Joseph SO-2 Lake Erie 50.93 - 2(1)
2. DeVaughn, Montrell FR-1 Lake Erie 51.37 - 2(2)
3. Raven, Brian FR-1 Lake Erie 51.48 - 2(3)
4. Anderson , Steven FR-1 Madonna 51.66 - 2(4)
5. Knaub, Adam SO-2 Wilmington (Ohio) 56.44 - 3(1)
6. Koch, Aaron SO-2 Wilmington (Ohio) 56.46 - 3(2)
7. Phillimore, Elliot JR-3 Wilmington (Ohio) 57.01 - 3(3)
8. Payton, Davion Toledo Club 57.25 - 3(4)
9. Erichetti, Noah FR-1 Cedarville 57.48 - 3(5)
10. Duke, Jared Toledo Club 57.86 - 3(6)

TORRES, WILBERTO Unattached DNS - 1
Finley, Chris Unattached DNS - 1
Taylor, Aymir SR-4 Kentucky State DNS - 2
Forney, Nathan SO-2 Otterbein NT - 1
Duffy, Sean FR-1 Madonna NT - 1
Richardson , Kaiwan FR-1 Madonna NT - 1

400 Meters Section 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

TORRES, WILBERTO Unattached DNS
Finley, Chris Unattached DNS
Forney, Nathan SO-2 Otterbein NT
Duffy, Sean FR-1 Madonna NT
Richardson , Kaiwan FR-1 Madonna NT

400 Meters Section 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Elson, Jr., Joseph SO-2 Lake Erie 50.93
2. DeVaughn, Montrell FR-1 Lake Erie 51.37
3. Raven, Brian FR-1 Lake Erie 51.48
4. Anderson , Steven FR-1 Madonna 51.66

Taylor, Aymir SR-4 Kentucky State DNS

400 Meters Section 3
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Knaub, Adam SO-2 Wilmington (Ohio) 56.44
2. Koch, Aaron SO-2 Wilmington (Ohio) 56.46
3. Phillimore, Elliot JR-3 Wilmington (Ohio) 57.01
4. Payton, Davion Toledo Club 57.25
5. Erichetti, Noah FR-1 Cedarville 57.48
6. Duke, Jared Toledo Club 57.86

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)

1. Abbitt, Chance JR-3 Tiffin 1:06.89 - 3(1)
2. Hickman, Drew JR-3 Tiffin 1:06.92 - 2(1)
3. Lyon, Jerrod SR-4 Heidelberg 1:07.98 - 2(2)
4. Beucler, Kenny JR-3 Heidelberg 1:09.21 - 3(2)
5. Bassitt, Trevor FR-1 Ashland 1:09.35 - 1(1)
6. Perschbacher, Bryan JR-3 Cedarville 1:10.11 - 2(3)
7. Lavender, JaQuan FR-1 Tiffin 1:10.20 - 1(2)
8. Sipes, Tanner SO-2 Otterbein 1:10.48 - 3(3)
9. Studenmund, Bradley SO-2 Ashland 1:10.54 - 1(3)
10. Landadio, Christopher FR-1 Cedarville 1:10.78 - 3(4)
11. Elliott, T.J. FR-1 Ashland 1:11.31 - 2(4)
12. Lacroix, Isaac JR-3 Cedarville 1:12.11 - 1(4)
13. Zollinger, Zack SO-2 Ashland 1:12.34 - 2(5)
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Men's 600 Meters

Men's 800 Meters

Men's Mile

Men's 3000 Meters

Men's 60 Hurdles

14. Carrico, Caleb SO-2 Cedarville 1:16.39 - 1(5)
Phillips, Channing FR-1 Ashland DNS - 1
Burnam, Pierce SR-4 Wilmington (Ohio) DNS - 3
Slavens, Tyler FR-1 Tiffin DNS - 3
King, Michael SR-4 Tiffin DNS - 2

500 Meters Section 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Bassitt, Trevor FR-1 Ashland 1:09.35
2. Lavender, JaQuan FR-1 Tiffin 1:10.20
3. Studenmund, Bradley SO-2 Ashland 1:10.54
4. Lacroix, Isaac JR-3 Cedarville 1:12.11
5. Carrico, Caleb SO-2 Cedarville 1:16.39

Phillips, Channing FR-1 Ashland DNS

500 Meters Section 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Hickman, Drew JR-3 Tiffin 1:06.92
2. Lyon, Jerrod SR-4 Heidelberg 1:07.98
3. Perschbacher, Bryan JR-3 Cedarville 1:10.11
4. Elliott, T.J. FR-1 Ashland 1:11.31
5. Zollinger, Zack SO-2 Ashland 1:12.34

King, Michael SR-4 Tiffin DNS

500 Meters Section 3
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Abbitt, Chance JR-3 Tiffin 1:06.89
2. Beucler, Kenny JR-3 Heidelberg 1:09.21
3. Sipes, Tanner SO-2 Otterbein 1:10.48
4. Landadio, Christopher FR-1 Cedarville 1:10.78

Burnam, Pierce SR-4 Wilmington (Ohio) DNS
Slavens, Tyler FR-1 Tiffin DNS

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE

1. Brakefield, Ethan JR-3 Tiffin 1:29.71 -
2. Galloway, Cameron SO-2 Kentucky State 1:29.72 -
3. Jackson, Kerwin SR-4 Tiffin 1:30.35 -
4. Sidner, Lane FR-1 Tiffin 1:44.38 -

Payton, Davion Toledo Club DNS -

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE

1. Harper, Samuel JR-3 Cedarville 2:08.65 -
2. Overholt, Wil FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 2:11.48 -
3. Simpkins, Zach JR-3 Wilmington (Ohio) 2:12.46 -
4. Greene, Silas SR-4 Kentucky State 2:19.75 -
5. Cyrus, Josh FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 2:25.04 -

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE

1. Korir, Stephen FR-1 Tiffin 4:32.79 -
2. Bumb, Jason Unattached 4:33.30 -
3. Boateng, Isaac JR-3 Tiffin 4:39.61 -
4. Kibet, Xavier FR-1 Lake Erie 4:42.00 -
5. Galloway, Cameron SO-2 Kentucky State 4:42.04 -
6. Bryan, Brandon JR-3 Lake Erie 4:42.39 -
7. Runco, Nicholas FR-1 Tiffin 4:57.55 -
8. Maher, Daniel SR-4 Tiffin 4:57.56 -
9. Heckman, Alex FR-1 Tiffin 4:59.25 -
10. Burton, Luke Unattached 5:00.21 -
11. Baker, Matt JR-3 Wilmington (Ohio) 5:01.62 -
12. Au, Chris Unattached 5:06.67 -
13. Stephenson, Travon JR-3 Kentucky State 5:35.08 -
14. Johanneman, Mark FR-1 Kentucky State 5:37.83 -

Gaddis, Tyshawn FR-1 Lake Erie DNS -

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE

1. Kibet, Xavier FR-1 Lake Erie 9:23.84 -
2. Hunter, Brent Tiffin Alumni 9:25.74 -
3. Brentlinger, Chase FR-1 Tiffin 9:41.03 -
4. Bryan, Brandon JR-3 Lake Erie 9:50.49 -
5. Phelps, Cameron SO-2 Wilmington (Ohio) 9:55.27 -
6. Honkomp, Ryan FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 9:57.46 -
7. Starkweather, Owen FR-1 Tiffin 10:02.97 -
8. Hardesty, Dustin FR-1 Tiffin 10:13.93 -
9. G, Chris Tiffin Alumni 10:27.14 -
10. Johanneman, Mark FR-1 Kentucky State 11:47.00 -
11. Stephenson, Travon JR-3 Kentucky State 11:55.36 -

McCammon, Brandon FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) DNS -

Top↑

60 Hurdles Finals
PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE

1. Snell, Errik SO-2 Tiffin 8.11 -
2. Bassitt, Trevor FR-1 Ashland 8.12 -
3. Greenlee IV, Arthur SO-2 Ashland 8.22 -
4. Anderson , Steven FR-1 Madonna 8.31 -
5. Shade, Brandon JR-3 Otterbein 8.57 -
6. Jones, Dominic Unattached 8.64 -
7. Burnam, Miles JR-3 Otterbein 8.78 -
8. Wilson, Nathaneal FR-1 Tiffin 8.80 -

60 Hurdles Preliminaries
PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME HEAT(PL)

1. Bassitt, Trevor FR-1 Ashland 8.29 2(1)
2. Greenlee IV, Arthur SO-2 Ashland 8.30 2(2)
3. Anderson , Steven FR-1 Madonna 8.35 2(3)
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Men's 4 x 400 Relay

Men's High Jump

Men's Pole Vault

4. Shade, Brandon JR-3 Otterbein 8.45 3(1)
5. Snell, Errik SO-2 Tiffin 8.46 3(2)
6. Jones, Dominic Unattached 8.71 2(4)
7. Wilson, Nathaneal FR-1 Tiffin 8.77 1(1)
8. Burnam, Miles JR-3 Otterbein 8.81 2(5)
9. Febus, Cwinn SO-2 Otterbein 8.84 1(2)
10. Perschbacher, Bryan JR-3 Cedarville 8.91 1(3)
11. Carrico, Caleb SO-2 Cedarville 8.93 2(6)
12. Manning, Garrick FR-1 Ashland 8.97 3(3)
13. Davis, Kedrick SO-2 Madonna 9.00 3(4)
14. Burnam, Pierce SR-4 Wilmington (Ohio) 9.04 2(7)
15. Woods, Konnell FR-1 Lake Erie 9.21 1(4)
16. Conlon, Mackenzie SO-2 Otterbein 9.22 1(5)
17. Koch, Aaron SO-2 Wilmington (Ohio) 9.38 3(5)
18. Moser, Mason SR-4 Cedarville 9.41 1(6)
19. Suter, Jon SR-4 Heidelberg 9.59 3(6)
20. Hayward, Nick FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 10.16 3(7)

Rickman, Mackenzi SO-2 Tiffin DQ 2
Beucler, Kenny JR-3 Heidelberg DNS 1

60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Wilson, Nathaneal FR-1 Tiffin 8.77
2. Febus, Cwinn SO-2 Otterbein 8.84
3. Perschbacher, Bryan JR-3 Cedarville 8.91
4. Woods, Konnell FR-1 Lake Erie 9.21
5. Conlon, Mackenzie SO-2 Otterbein 9.22
6. Moser, Mason SR-4 Cedarville 9.41

Beucler, Kenny JR-3 Heidelberg DNS

60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Bassitt, Trevor FR-1 Ashland 8.29
2. Greenlee IV, Arthur SO-2 Ashland 8.30
3. Anderson , Steven FR-1 Madonna 8.35
4. Jones, Dominic Unattached 8.71
5. Burnam, Miles JR-3 Otterbein 8.81
6. Carrico, Caleb SO-2 Cedarville 8.93
7. Burnam, Pierce SR-4 Wilmington (Ohio) 9.04

Rickman, Mackenzi SO-2 Tiffin DQ

60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 3
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Shade, Brandon JR-3 Otterbein 8.45
2. Snell, Errik SO-2 Tiffin 8.46
3. Manning, Garrick FR-1 Ashland 8.97
4. Davis, Kedrick SO-2 Madonna 9.00
5. Koch, Aaron SO-2 Wilmington (Ohio) 9.38
6. Suter, Jon SR-4 Heidelberg 9.59
7. Hayward, Nick FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 10.16

Top↑

PLACE TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME SCORE

1. Ashland B Brenden Archer, Trevor Bassitt, Arthur Greenlee IV, Paul Murray 3:26.35 -
2. Madonna A Steven Anderson , Kedrick Davis, Sean Duffy, Kaiwan Richardson 3:30.29 -
3. Cedarville A Josiah Bernard, Chase Gruet, Samuel Harper, Joshua Boxer 3:30.36 -
4. Heidelberg A Jerrod Lyon, Jon Suter, Kenny Beucler, Dan Stoll 3:30.96 -
5. Tiffin C Kerwin Jackson, Mackenzi Rickman, Duane Boyd, John Hunt 3:30.99 -
6. Tiffin B Ethan Brakefield, Errik Snell, Nathaneal Wilson, James Vaughn 3:31.94 -
7. Ashland A Bradley Studenmund, T.J. Elliott, Zack Zollinger, Channing Phillips 3:32.51 -
8. Tiffin D Drew Hickman, Ryan Harris, Maurice Chatman, Giorgio Ferrario 3:33.70 -
9. Tiffin A Chance Abbitt, Brandon Lynn, Wan'ya Williams, Clayton Washington 3:34.95 -
10. Wilmington (Ohio) A Pierce Burnam, Elliot Phillimore, Aaron Koch, Zach Simpkins 3:40.90 -
11. Cedarville B Andre Baumann, Noah Erichetti, Wade Kyser, Christopher Landadio 3:41.55 -
12. Wilmington (Ohio) B AJ Hightower, Adam Knaub, Wil Overholt, Nick Hayward 3:43.97 -
13. Tiffin F LaVauntez Hall, Adrian Givens, Tyler Stuber, Caleb Butcher 3:44.97 -
14. Wilmington (Ohio) C Matt Baker, Josh Cyrus, Michael Smith, Cameron Phelps 4:06.70 -

Otterbein A Tanner Sipes, Brandon Shade, Nathan Forney, Mackenzie Conlon DNS -
Heidelberg B James Ervin III, Ryan Edwards DNS -
Tiffin E JaQuan Lavender, TJ Coates, Tyler Slavens, Preston Newell DNS -
Lake Erie A Montrell DeVaughn, Joseph Elson, Jr., Brian Raven, Brandon Bryan DNS -

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE

1. Pringle, Myles JR-3 Ashland 2.15m 7' 0.5" -
1.74 1.79 1.84 1.89 1.94 1.99 2.04 2.09 2.12 2.15 2.19
P P P P P XO XXO XXO XXO XO XXX

2. Burrows, Cameron JR-3 Tiffin 2.09m 6' 10.25" -
1.74 1.79 1.84 1.89 1.94 1.99 2.04 2.09 2.12
P P P P P O XO XXO XXX

3. Fritz, Wes JR-3 Heidelberg 1.94m 6' 4.25" -
1.74 1.79 1.84 1.89 1.94 1.99
P P O O XO XXX

4. Edwards, Ryan SO-2 Heidelberg 1.89m 6' 2.25" -
1.74 1.79 1.84 1.89 1.94
P P O O XXX

5. Onderisin, Nate FR-1 Heidelberg 1.79m 5' 10.5" -
1.74 1.79 1.84
XXO XO XXX

6. Adkins, Joshua SO-2 Cedarville 1.79m 5' 10.5" -
1.74 1.79 1.84
O O XXX

Majeski, Zachery SO-2 Tiffin NH NH -
1.74
XXX

Blochlinger, Collin JR-3 Tiffin NH NH -
1.74 1.79 1.84
P P XXX

Anderson , Steven FR-1 Madonna NH NH -
Bennett, Michael Unattached NH NH -

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE

1. Reiter, Keith Tiffin Alumni 4.87m 15' 11.75" -
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Men's Long Jump

3.82 3.97 4.12 4.27 4.42 4.57 4.72 4.87 4.97
P P P P P O XO XO XXX

2. Cornwell, Dylan SR-4 Tiffin 4.87m 15' 11.75" -
3.82 3.97 4.12 4.27 4.42 4.57 4.72 4.87 4.97
P P P P P P XO O XXX

3. Hicks, Austin Unattached 4.72m 15' 5.75" -
3.82 3.97 4.12 4.27 4.42 4.57 4.72 4.87
P P P XO O O XO XXX

4. Bowers, Davis JR-3 Tiffin 4.72m 15' 5.75" -
3.82 3.97 4.12 4.27 4.42 4.57 4.72 4.87
P P P P P O O XXX

5. Ansiel, Tommy FR-1 Cedarville 4.57m 15' 0" -
3.82 3.97 4.12 4.27 4.42 4.57 4.72
P P P P O XO XXX

6. McClain, Timothy Home Street Elite 4.42m 14' 6" -
3.82 3.97 4.12 4.27 4.42 4.57
P O O XO XXO XXX

7. Pendergast, Ben Unattached 4.42m 14' 6" -
3.82 3.97 4.12 4.27 4.42 4.57
P P P P O XXX

8. Balduff, Trent SR-4 Ashland 4.42m 14' 6" -
3.82 3.97 4.12 4.27 4.42 4.57
P P P P O XXX

9. Manning, Garrick FR-1 Ashland 4.42m 14' 6" -
3.82 3.97 4.12 4.27 4.42 4.57
P XXO XO P XO XXX

10. Adkins, Joshua SO-2 Cedarville 3.82m 12' 6.25" -
3.82 3.97
XO XXX

11. Chirdon, Jesse SO-2 Otterbein 3.82m 12' 6.25" -
3.82 3.97
XO XXX

Sturgeon, Aaron SR-4 Cedarville NH NH -
3.82
XXX

Erichetti, Noah FR-1 Cedarville NH NH -
3.82
XXX

Nageotte, Andrew SR-4 Ashland NH NH -
3.82 3.97 4.12 4.27 4.42
P P P P XXX

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE HEAT(PL)

1. Roberts, Kevin SR-4 Tiffin 7.12m 23' 4.5" - 2(1)
  7.06m FOUL 7.12m FOUL FOUL FOUL

2. Beltz, Ryan FR-1 Madonna 6.44m 21' 1.5" - 2(2)
  6.44m 6.39m 6.43m 6.35m FOUL FOUL

3. Givens, Adrian FR-1 Tiffin 6.36m 20' 10.5" - 1(1)
  6.36m FOUL FOUL

4. Conlon, Mackenzie SO-2 Otterbein 6.19m 20' 3.75" - 1(2)
  6.15m 6.03m 5.83m 5.89m 6.05m 6.19m

4. Duke, Jared Toledo Club 6.19m 20' 3.75" - 2(3)
  6.09m 6.08m 5.95m 5.59m 6.19m 5.45m

4. Fritz, Wes JR-3 Heidelberg 6.19m 20' 3.75" - 2(4)
  6.19m FOUL 6.08m

7. Taylor, Robert SO-2 Tiffin 6.10m 20' 0.25" - 2(5)
  6.00m 6.10m 5.98m 6.08m 5.77m

8. Fridley, Daniel JR-3 Ashland 6.04m 19' 9.75" - 1(3)
  5.67m 5.66m 6.04m

9. Hall, LaVauntez SO-2 Tiffin 6.01m 19' 8.75" - 1(4)
  5.97m 6.01m 5.82m 5.83m 5.82m PASS

10. Edwards, Ryan SO-2 Heidelberg 5.97m 19' 7" - 1(5)
  5.94m PASS 5.97m

11. Stuber, Tyler FR-1 Tiffin 5.91m 19' 4.75" - 1(6)
  5.91m 5.87m 5.86m

12. D'Ambrosio, Kyle SO-2 Ashland 5.71m 18' 9" - 2(6)
  5.71m 5.53m 5.69m

13. Gray, Keionn JR-3 Tiffin 5.67m 18' 7.25" - 2(7)
  5.67m FOUL FOUL

14. Onderisin, Nate FR-1 Heidelberg 5.35m 17' 6.75" - 1(7)
  5.35m 5.09m FOUL

14. Hayward, Nick FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 5.35m 17' 6.75" - 2(8)
  5.35m 5.24m FOUL

16. Adams, Matthew JR-3 Tiffin 4.73m 15' 6.25" - 1(8)
  4.73m 4.69m FOUL

Tenney, Dana SR-4 Tiffin ND ND - 1
TORRES, WILBERTO Unattached ND ND - 1
Lyon, Jerrod SR-4 Heidelberg ND ND - 2
Finley, Chris Unattached ND ND - 2

Long Jump Flight 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Givens, Adrian FR-1 Tiffin 6.36m 20' 10.5"
6.36m FOUL FOUL

2. Conlon, Mackenzie SO-2 Otterbein 6.19m 20' 3.75"
6.15m 6.03m 5.83m 5.89m 6.05m 6.19m

3. Fridley, Daniel JR-3 Ashland 6.04m 19' 9.75"
5.67m 5.66m 6.04m

4. Hall, LaVauntez SO-2 Tiffin 6.01m 19' 8.75"
5.97m 6.01m 5.82m 5.83m 5.82m PASS

5. Edwards, Ryan SO-2 Heidelberg 5.97m 19' 7"
5.94m PASS 5.97m

6. Stuber, Tyler FR-1 Tiffin 5.91m 19' 4.75"
5.91m 5.87m 5.86m

7. Onderisin, Nate FR-1 Heidelberg 5.35m 17' 6.75"
5.35m 5.09m FOUL

8. Adams, Matthew JR-3 Tiffin 4.73m 15' 6.25"
4.73m 4.69m FOUL
Tenney, Dana SR-4 Tiffin ND ND
TORRES, WILBERTO Unattached ND ND

Long Jump Flight 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Roberts, Kevin SR-4 Tiffin 7.12m 23' 4.5"
7.06m FOUL 7.12m FOUL FOUL FOUL

2. Beltz, Ryan FR-1 Madonna 6.44m 21' 1.5"
6.44m 6.39m 6.43m 6.35m FOUL FOUL

3. Duke, Jared Toledo Club 6.19m 20' 3.75"
6.09m 6.08m 5.95m 5.59m 6.19m 5.45m

4. Fritz, Wes JR-3 Heidelberg 6.19m 20' 3.75"
6.19m FOUL 6.08m

5. Taylor, Robert SO-2 Tiffin 6.10m 20' 0.25"
6.00m 6.10m 5.98m 6.08m 5.77m

6. D'Ambrosio, Kyle SO-2 Ashland 5.71m 18' 9"
5.71m 5.53m 5.69m

7. Gray, Keionn JR-3 Tiffin 5.67m 18' 7.25"
5.67m FOUL FOUL

8. Hayward, Nick FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 5.35m 17' 6.75"
5.35m 5.24m FOUL
Lyon, Jerrod SR-4 Heidelberg ND ND
Finley, Chris Unattached ND ND
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Men's Triple Jump

Men's Shot Put

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE

1. Roberts, Kevin SR-4 Tiffin 14.76m 48' 5.25" -
14.76m FOUL 12.39m FOUL FOUL 13.17m

2. Taylor, Robert SO-2 Tiffin 12.77m 41' 10.75" -
FOUL 12.57m 12.77m 12.57m 12.51m 12.69m

3. Stuber, Tyler FR-1 Tiffin 12.56m 41' 2.5" -
12.49m 12.54m FOUL 12.42m 12.56m 12.55m

4. D'Ambrosio, Kyle SO-2 Ashland 12.38m 40' 7.5" -
12.38m FOUL 11.94m 12.23m 12.15m 12.08m

5. Hall, LaVauntez SO-2 Tiffin 12.19m 40' 0" -
12.03m 12.19m 11.64m FOUL FOUL FOUL

6. Butcher, Caleb FR-1 Tiffin 11.94m 39' 2.25" -
11.94m 11.86m FOUL FOUL FOUL 11.22m

7. Beltz, Ryan FR-1 Madonna 11.78m 38' 7.75" -
11.78m 11.55m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
Tenney, Dana SR-4 Tiffin ND ND -
Thompson, Kevin Unattached ND ND -

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE HEAT(PL)

1. Jackson, Eric SO-2 Tiffin 18.04m 59' 2.25" - 3(1)
  16.10m 17.13m 17.17m 17.50m 17.64m 18.04m

2. Stump, Kyle JR-3 Tiffin 16.40m 53' 9.75" - 3(2)
  PASS 15.59m 16.40m 14.85m 15.49m PASS

3. Zak, Nick SO-2 Ashland 16.36m 53' 8.25" - 3(3)
  15.76m 16.18m 16.17m 16.03m 15.59m 16.36m

4. Glass, Jacob SO-2 Ashland 16.27m 53' 4.5" - 3(4)
  16.27m 16.11m PASS 15.70m 16.08m PASS

5. Bowers, Davion Tiffin Alumni 16.00m 52' 6" - 2(1)
  14.49m PASS 16.00m PASS PASS 15.99m

6. Hill, Alex SO-2 Ashland 15.99m 52' 5.5" - 3(5)
  15.09m 15.03m 14.70m PASS 15.99m PASS

7. Foreman, Gevon Unattached 14.62m 47' 11.75" - 3(6)
  PASS PASS 14.62m PASS PASS 14.39m

8. Loughman, Evan JR-3 Lake Erie 14.38m 47' 2.25" - 2(2)
  14.23m 13.50m PASS PASS 13.87m 14.38m

9. Holcomb, Joe FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 14.28m 46' 10.25" - 1(1)
  12.68m PASS 14.28m

10. Bee, Chandler SO-2 Tiffin 14.24m 46' 8.75" - 2(3)
  13.66m 13.62m 14.24m 14.09m 14.05m 14.13m

11. Deese, Shawn JR-3 Madonna 14.13m 46' 4.25" - 3(7)
  14.13m PASS PASS

12. Scouten, Jonathan JR-3 Cedarville 13.76m 45' 1.75" - 2(4)
  13.76m 13.52m PASS

13. Amstutz, David FR-1 Ashland 13.13m 43' 1" - 3(8)
  12.29m 13.13m 12.84m

14. Ryser, Matt SO-2 Tiffin 12.97m 42' 6.75" - 2(5)
  12.92m 12.97m 12.85m

15. Butts, Kalvin SR-4 Wilmington (Ohio) 12.81m 42' 0.5" - 2(6)
  11.83m 11.70m 12.81m

16. Misiak, Mike SO-2 Madonna 12.80m 42' 0" - 2(7)
  12.25m 12.64m 12.80m

17. McCready, Caleb FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 12.73m 41' 9.25" - 1(2)
  10.53m 10.89m 12.73m

18. Ballentine, Austin SR-4 Cedarville 12.58m 41' 3.25" - 2(8)
  12.30m 10.93m 12.58m

19. O'Conner, Derrick FR-1 Otterbein 12.48m 40' 11.5" - 1(3)
  PASS 12.48m PASS

20. Meredith , DeAngelo Unattached 12.47m 40' 11" - 2(9)
  9.64m 12.39m 12.47m

21. Livingston, Kolan SO-2 Kentucky State 12.34m 40' 6" - 2(10)
  12.34m PASS PASS

22. Williams, Demetrius Tiffin Alumni 11.71m 38' 5" - 1(4)
  8.24m PASS 11.71m

23. Conant, Dylan FR-1 Lake Erie 11.48m 37' 8" - 2(11)
  11.38m 11.31m 11.48m

24. Gillespie, Thomas FR-1 Lake Erie 11.00m 36' 1.25" - 2(12)
  11.00m PASS 10.44m

25. Manning, Garrick FR-1 Ashland 10.64m 34' 11" - 1(5)
  10.64m 10.57m 10.43m

26. Draghi, Dominic SR-4 Tiffin 10.46m 34' 4" - 1(6)
  10.25m 10.46m PASS

27. Suter, Jon SR-4 Heidelberg 10.16m 33' 4" - 1(7)
  9.05m 9.84m 10.16m

28. Miller, Josh FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 9.58m 31' 5.25" - 1(8)
  9.08m 9.32m 9.58m

29. Globke, Seth SR-4 Madonna 9.57m 31' 4.75" - 1(9)
  9.09m 9.57m 9.16m

Edwards, Ryan SO-2 Heidelberg ND ND - 1
Heartman, Cole FR-1 Heidelberg ND ND - 1
Washington, Justin FR-1 Kentucky State ND ND - 1
Seme, Alex SO-2 Ashland ND ND - 3
Titus, Paxton UNAT-Ashland ND ND - 3
Coriell, Evan JR-3 Otterbein ND ND - 2
Fee, Alex JR-3 Heidelberg ND ND - 2

Shot Put Flight 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Holcomb, Joe FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 14.28m 46' 10.25"
12.68m PASS 14.28m

2. McCready, Caleb FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 12.73m 41' 9.25"
10.53m 10.89m 12.73m

3. O'Conner, Derrick FR-1 Otterbein 12.48m 40' 11.5"
PASS 12.48m PASS

4. Williams, Demetrius Tiffin Alumni 11.71m 38' 5"
8.24m PASS 11.71m

Shot Put Flight 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Bowers, Davion Tiffin Alumni 16.00m 52' 6"
14.49m PASS 16.00m PASS PASS 15.99m

2. Loughman, Evan JR-3 Lake Erie 14.38m 47' 2.25"
14.23m 13.50m PASS PASS 13.87m 14.38m

3. Bee, Chandler SO-2 Tiffin 14.24m 46' 8.75"
13.66m 13.62m 14.24m 14.09m 14.05m 14.13m

4. Scouten, Jonathan JR-3 Cedarville 13.76m 45' 1.75"
13.76m 13.52m PASS
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Men's Weight Throw

5. Manning, Garrick FR-1 Ashland 10.64m 34' 11"
10.64m 10.57m 10.43m

6. Draghi, Dominic SR-4 Tiffin 10.46m 34' 4"
10.25m 10.46m PASS

7. Suter, Jon SR-4 Heidelberg 10.16m 33' 4"
9.05m 9.84m 10.16m

8. Miller, Josh FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 9.58m 31' 5.25"
9.08m 9.32m 9.58m

9. Globke, Seth SR-4 Madonna 9.57m 31' 4.75"
9.09m 9.57m 9.16m
Edwards, Ryan SO-2 Heidelberg ND ND
Heartman, Cole FR-1 Heidelberg ND ND
Washington, Justin FR-1 Kentucky State ND ND

5. Ryser, Matt SO-2 Tiffin 12.97m 42' 6.75"
12.92m 12.97m 12.85m

6. Butts, Kalvin SR-4 Wilmington (Ohio) 12.81m 42' 0.5"
11.83m 11.70m 12.81m

7. Misiak, Mike SO-2 Madonna 12.80m 42' 0"
12.25m 12.64m 12.80m

8. Ballentine, Austin SR-4 Cedarville 12.58m 41' 3.25"
12.30m 10.93m 12.58m

9. Meredith , DeAngelo Unattached 12.47m 40' 11"
9.64m 12.39m 12.47m

10. Livingston, Kolan SO-2 Kentucky State 12.34m 40' 6"
12.34m PASS PASS

11. Conant, Dylan FR-1 Lake Erie 11.48m 37' 8"
11.38m 11.31m 11.48m

12. Gillespie, Thomas FR-1 Lake Erie 11.00m 36' 1.25"
11.00m PASS 10.44m
Coriell, Evan JR-3 Otterbein ND ND
Fee, Alex JR-3 Heidelberg ND ND

Shot Put Flight 3
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Jackson, Eric SO-2 Tiffin 18.04m 59' 2.25"
16.10m 17.13m 17.17m 17.50m 17.64m 18.04m

2. Stump, Kyle JR-3 Tiffin 16.40m 53' 9.75"
PASS 15.59m 16.40m 14.85m 15.49m PASS

3. Zak, Nick SO-2 Ashland 16.36m 53' 8.25"
15.76m 16.18m 16.17m 16.03m 15.59m 16.36m

4. Glass, Jacob SO-2 Ashland 16.27m 53' 4.5"
16.27m 16.11m PASS 15.70m 16.08m PASS

5. Hill, Alex SO-2 Ashland 15.99m 52' 5.5"
15.09m 15.03m 14.70m PASS 15.99m PASS

6. Foreman, Gevon Unattached 14.62m 47' 11.75"
PASS PASS 14.62m PASS PASS 14.39m

7. Deese, Shawn JR-3 Madonna 14.13m 46' 4.25"
14.13m PASS PASS

8. Amstutz, David FR-1 Ashland 13.13m 43' 1"
12.29m 13.13m 12.84m
Seme, Alex SO-2 Ashland ND ND
Titus, Paxton UNAT-Ashland ND ND

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE HEAT(PL)

1. Hill, Alex SO-2 Ashland 20.50m 67' 3.25" - 3(1)
  20.00m 20.50m FOUL 20.08m FOUL 20.46m

2. Fairbanks, Brent FR-1 Ashland 19.66m 64' 6" - 3(2)
  18.59m 19.40m 18.89m 19.24m 19.66m FOUL

3. Grace, Toryko JR-3 Tiffin 18.83m 61' 9.5" - 3(3)
  17.64m 18.83m 18.45m FOUL FOUL FOUL

4. Toth, Jim JR-3 Ashland 18.63m 61' 1.5" - 3(4)
  18.63m FOUL 17.71m 18.31m 17.75m FOUL

5. Pop, Stephen JR-3 Ashland 17.43m 57' 2.25" - 3(5)
  17.43m FOUL FOUL FOUL 16.66m FOUL

6. Glass, Jacob SO-2 Ashland 17.31m 56' 9.5" - 3(6)
  17.31m FOUL FOUL

7. Sicurella, Brandon JR-3 Ashland 17.29m 56' 8.75" - 3(7)
  FOUL 16.94m 16.63m 16.40m 17.29m 17.18m

8. Butts, Kalvin SR-4 Wilmington (Ohio) 16.91m 55' 5.75" - 2(1)
  16.23m 16.68m FOUL 15.88m FOUL 16.91m

9. Gutzky, Ben JR-3 Heidelberg 15.86m 52' 0.5" - 3(8)
  14.84m 15.76m 14.86m FOUL 15.86m 15.48m

10. Jackson, Eric SO-2 Tiffin 14.87m 48' 9.5" - 2(2)
  14.87m 14.48m FOUL

11. Scouten, Jonathan JR-3 Cedarville 14.63m 48' 0" - 2(3)
  14.63m 14.28m FOUL

12. Bee, Chandler SO-2 Tiffin 14.18m 46' 6.25" - 2(4)
  FOUL 14.18m FOUL

13. Fee, Alex JR-3 Heidelberg 13.97m 45' 10" - 2(5)
  13.80m 13.97m FOUL

14. Williams, Demetrius Tiffin Alumni 13.96m 45' 9.75" - 1(1)
  FOUL FOUL 13.96m

15. Ryser, Matt SO-2 Tiffin 13.36m 43' 10" - 2(6)
  13.36m 12.54m FOUL

16. Foreman, Gevon Unattached 13.28m 43' 7" - 2(7)
  11.86m FOUL 13.28m

17. Meredith , DeAngelo Unattached 12.97m 42' 6.75" - 2(8)
  12.97m FOUL FOUL

18. Deese, Shawn JR-3 Madonna 12.95m 42' 6" - 2(9)
  FOUL 12.95m FOUL

19. Ballentine, Austin SR-4 Cedarville 12.67m 41' 7" - 1(2)
  FOUL FOUL 12.67m

20. Kantor, Michael FR-1 Otterbein 12.50m 41' 0.25" - 1(3)
  12.24m FOUL 12.50m

21. Misiak, Mike SO-2 Madonna 12.07m 39' 7.25" - 2(10)
  FOUL 12.07m FOUL

22. Holcomb, Joe FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 11.70m 38' 4.75" - 1(4)
  FOUL 11.70m FOUL

23. Belmares, Damien FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 11.61m 38' 1.25" - 1(5)
  11.60m FOUL 11.61m

24. Miller, Josh FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 10.45m 34' 3.5" - 1(6)
  FOUL 10.45m FOUL

25. McCready, Caleb FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 9.90m 32' 5.75" - 1(7)
  FOUL 9.07m 9.90m

26. Globke, Seth SR-4 Madonna 9.65m 31' 8" - 1(8)
  9.65m FOUL 9.62m

27. O'Conner, Derrick FR-1 Otterbein 9.03m 29' 7.5" - 1(9)
  8.09m 9.03m 8.33m

Tinkey, Jaret Unattached ND ND - 1
  FOUL FOUL FOUL

Bowers, Davion Tiffin Alumni ND ND - 1
  FOUL FOUL FOUL
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Heartman, Cole FR-1 Heidelberg ND ND - 1
Zak, Nick SO-2 Ashland ND ND - 3

  FOUL FOUL FOUL
Amstutz, David FR-1 Ashland ND ND - 3

  FOUL FOUL FOUL
Durr, Tristen Unattached ND ND - 3

  FOUL FOUL FOUL
Titus, Paxton UNAT-Ashland ND ND - 2

Weight Throw Flight 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Williams, Demetrius Tiffin Alumni 13.96m 45' 9.75"
FOUL FOUL 13.96m

2. Ballentine, Austin SR-4 Cedarville 12.67m 41' 7"
FOUL FOUL 12.67m

3. Kantor, Michael FR-1 Otterbein 12.50m 41' 0.25"
12.24m FOUL 12.50m

4. Holcomb, Joe FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 11.70m 38' 4.75"
FOUL 11.70m FOUL

5. Belmares, Damien FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 11.61m 38' 1.25"
11.60m FOUL 11.61m

6. Miller, Josh FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 10.45m 34' 3.5"
FOUL 10.45m FOUL

7. McCready, Caleb FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 9.90m 32' 5.75"
FOUL 9.07m 9.90m

8. Globke, Seth SR-4 Madonna 9.65m 31' 8"
9.65m FOUL 9.62m

9. O'Conner, Derrick FR-1 Otterbein 9.03m 29' 7.5"
8.09m 9.03m 8.33m
Tinkey, Jaret Unattached ND ND

FOUL FOUL FOUL
Bowers, Davion Tiffin Alumni ND ND

FOUL FOUL FOUL
Heartman, Cole FR-1 Heidelberg ND ND

Weight Throw Flight 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Butts, Kalvin SR-4 Wilmington (Ohio) 16.91m 55' 5.75"
16.23m 16.68m FOUL 15.88m FOUL 16.91m

2. Jackson, Eric SO-2 Tiffin 14.87m 48' 9.5"
14.87m 14.48m FOUL

3. Scouten, Jonathan JR-3 Cedarville 14.63m 48' 0"
14.63m 14.28m FOUL

4. Bee, Chandler SO-2 Tiffin 14.18m 46' 6.25"
FOUL 14.18m FOUL

5. Fee, Alex JR-3 Heidelberg 13.97m 45' 10"
13.80m 13.97m FOUL

6. Ryser, Matt SO-2 Tiffin 13.36m 43' 10"
13.36m 12.54m FOUL

7. Foreman, Gevon Unattached 13.28m 43' 7"
11.86m FOUL 13.28m

8. Meredith , DeAngelo Unattached 12.97m 42' 6.75"
12.97m FOUL FOUL

9. Deese, Shawn JR-3 Madonna 12.95m 42' 6"
FOUL 12.95m FOUL

10. Misiak, Mike SO-2 Madonna 12.07m 39' 7.25"
FOUL 12.07m FOUL
Titus, Paxton UNAT-Ashland ND ND

Weight Throw Flight 3
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Hill, Alex SO-2 Ashland 20.50m 67' 3.25"
20.00m 20.50m FOUL 20.08m FOUL 20.46m

2. Fairbanks, Brent FR-1 Ashland 19.66m 64' 6"
18.59m 19.40m 18.89m 19.24m 19.66m FOUL

3. Grace, Toryko JR-3 Tiffin 18.83m 61' 9.5"
17.64m 18.83m 18.45m FOUL FOUL FOUL

4. Toth, Jim JR-3 Ashland 18.63m 61' 1.5"
18.63m FOUL 17.71m 18.31m 17.75m FOUL

5. Pop, Stephen JR-3 Ashland 17.43m 57' 2.25"
17.43m FOUL FOUL FOUL 16.66m FOUL

6. Glass, Jacob SO-2 Ashland 17.31m 56' 9.5"
17.31m FOUL FOUL

7. Sicurella, Brandon JR-3 Ashland 17.29m 56' 8.75"
FOUL 16.94m 16.63m 16.40m 17.29m 17.18m

8. Gutzky, Ben JR-3 Heidelberg 15.86m 52' 0.5"
14.84m 15.76m 14.86m FOUL 15.86m 15.48m
Zak, Nick SO-2 Ashland ND ND

FOUL FOUL FOUL
Amstutz, David FR-1 Ashland ND ND

FOUL FOUL FOUL
Durr, Tristen Unattached ND ND

FOUL FOUL FOUL
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